Board of Selectmen

Board of Assessors

Board of Health

Housing Authority

Library Trustees

Moderator

Natural Resources

Planning Board

Elected Town Officials — March 2013
Members in Bold - Chairmen for 2012-13

Terri J. Tsagaris, 73 Longfellow Road
Donald McCauley, 7 Pine Plain Road
Ellen Gibbs, 26 South Woodside Ave.
Barbara Searle, 117 Parker Road
Katherine L. Babson, Jr., 27 Clovelly Rd

Stephen D. Mahoney, 20 Emerson Road
W Arthur Garrity 11l, 27 Woodlawn Ave
David Livingston, 185 Winding River Rd.

Shepard N. Cohen, 38 Cartwright Road
Lloyd Tarlin, 40 Seaver Street, #1
Marcia Testa Simonson, 23 Woodcliff Road

Kathy Egan,12 Stanford Road
John G. Schuler, 35 Emerson Road
TBA State Appointee

Michael Price, 68 Lowell Road

Alexander Mahoney, 12 Garrison Road

Amanda Henshon, 6 Elm Street
Jessica Wolfe, 10 Kenilworth Circle
Marla Robinson, 33 Windsor Rd
Ann Howley, 5 Hundreds Circle
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2014

2016
2015
2014

2014
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2016

2018
2014

2015
2016
2016

2015
2015
2016
2016

Elizabeth Sullivan Woods, 78 Longfellow Rd 2014

Ann Mara Lanza, 18 Oakland Street

Margaret Ann (Peg) Metzger, 12 Arlington Rd.

Emmett O. Seaborn, Jr., 4 Framar Road
Joan E. Gaughan, 12 Laurel Terrace
Ursula King, 24 Cavanagh Road

Stephen G Murphy, 13 Intervale Road
Heidi M. Gross, 92 Royalston Road

L Deborah Carpenter, 1 Commonwealth Pk
Neal Glick, 89 River Street

Mark B Synnott, 60 Temple Road

Sarah Preston, 188 Wellesley Ave.

Jeanne S. Conroy, 96 Woodlawn Avenue
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2014
2014
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2015
2015
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2014
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2016
2018



Board of Public
Works

Recreation
Commission

School Committee

Town Clerk

Paul Criswell, 395 Linden Street
Owen H Dugan Sr, 36A Oak Street
David A. T. Donohue, 17 Allen Road

TBA
James P. Conlin, 10 Emerson Road
Stephen Burtt, 20 Ledyard St

Thomas Harrington, 195 Great Plain Ave.

Andrew Wrobel, 34 Seward Street

K. C. Kato, 20 River Glen Road

Tere Ramos, 40 Calvin Road

Patti Quigley, 7 Kipling Road

Diane Campbell, 85 Grove Street #305
Wendy K Paul, 55 Pine Plain Road

Kathleen F. Nagle, 4 Glen Brook Road
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	Donald McCauley, 7 Pine Plain Road
	K. C. Kato, 20 River Glen Road

